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Pipe Collar

FEATURES

We connect and protect

Clamp for bonding of pipes and exhaust stacks to the lightning protection system

Secures conductor to horizontal or vertical round mounting points

SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog
Number

SPC5080S

SPC5080C

SPC70120S

SPC70120C

SPC130180C

Article Number

107000

107050

107010

107060

107070

Material
Stainless Steel
18-8 (EN
1.4305)
Copper
Stainless Steel
18-8 (EN

1.4305)

Copper

Copper

Table 1/1

Conductor Size

6 mm Solid - 11
mm Solid

6 mm Solid - 11
mm Solid

6 mm Solid - 11
mm Solid

6 mm Solid - 11
mm Solid

6 mm Solid - 11
mm Solid

Outer Diameter

(oD)

50-80 mm

50-80 mm

70-120 mm

70-120 mm

130 -180 mm

Width (W)

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

40 mm

Unit Weight

0.15 kg

0.17 kg

0.17 kg

0.19 kg

0.24 kg


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mu/erico/products/efsspc5080s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mu/erico/products/efsspc5080c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mu/erico/products/efsspc70120s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mu/erico/products/efsspc70120c
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-mu/erico/products/efsspc130180c

DIAGRAMS

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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